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Tuotekortti

uponor

MAAVIEMARI PVC KULMA 250X30

1050564

Tekniset tiedot
LVI nro
Mittayksikko
Pituus (11)
Z-mitta ALPHA
Z-mitta d
Z-mitta M

z2

Korkeus
Pituus

Paino

Leveys
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2215025
kpl

125 mm
30°
250 mm
111 mm
50 mm
375
318
3,45
284

Uponor Suomi Oy, Uponor Infra
Oy

Kouvolantie 365
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